BNP PARIBAS S.A.

ISIN: FR0000131104

Company

sl

X

Contact Details

BNP PARIBAS SA

16, boulevard des ltaliens Web: http://www.bnpparibas.com
E-mail: -

75009 Paris

Company Profile

13110

2023/06/09 17:36:43

Price

56.07

EUR

Difference

Asset Class: Stock

65.00
&60.00
55.00

1.65%(0.94)

45.00

Tel: +33-1-40-14-45-46
Fax: +33-1-42-98-21-22

40.00

07.2022 09.2022 11.2022 01.202303.2023 05.2023

BNP Paribas SA engages in the provision of banking and financial services. The company operates through the following business:
Retail Banking and Services, and Corporate Institutional Banking. The Retail Banking and Services business includes the retail
banking networks and specialized financial services in France and around the world. The Corporate Institutional Banking business is a
provider of financial solutions to corporate and institutional clients. It helps all its individuals, community associations, entrepreneurs,
SMEs, corporate and institutional clients to realize their projects through solutions spanning financing, investment, savings and
protection insurance. The company was founded in 1822 and is headquartered in Paris, France.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Cash and cash equivalents

Bonds
Receivables
Accrued liabilities
Liabilities

Liabilities to financial institutions

Common stock capital

Equity capital of a company

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: BNP PARIBAS S.A.

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
318,842,000,000

855,447,000,000

10,040,000,000
2,551,621,000,000

2,468,663,000
114,755,000,000

2,666,376,000,000 2,666,376,000,000

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity
348,125,000,000

837,099,000,000

10,187,000,000
2,521,144,000,000

2,468,663,000
113,300,000,000

2,634,444,000,000  2,634,444,000,000

2022
IFRS
208,089
4.48%
2,130.94%

2022

28.74%

2020

Assets Liabilities and equity

309,380,000,000
885,083,000,000

2,488,491,000,000

2021
IFRS
205,771
4.48%
2,134.08%

2021
29.26%

9,548,000,000
2,381,090,000,000

2,499,597,000
107,401,000,000
2,488,491,000,000

2020
IFRS
194,976
4.50%
2,122.84%

2020

25.61%

Page 1 of 2


http://www.bnpparibas.com/
mailto:-

BNP PARIBAS S.A.

ISIN: FR0000131104  WKN: 13110  Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2022 2021 2020
Net income 8,935,000,000 8,332,000,000 6,626,000,000
Net commission surplus 9,197,000,000 9,125,000,000 8,695,000,000
Net trading - - -
Operating income before taxes 12,928,000,000 12,250,000,000 9,399,000,000
Risk provision - - -
Administrative expenses - - -
Income taxes 3,716,000,000 3,584,000,000 2,407,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other 699,000,000 494,000,000 423,000,000

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board

Jean Lemierre

Chairman of Supervisory Board

Jean-Laurent Bonnafé

Chairman of Managing Board

Daniela Schwarzer

Member of Supervisory Board

Lars Machenil

Member of Executive Committee

Marion Guillou

Member of Supervisory Board

Abid Chaudhri

Member of Executive Committee

Rajna Gibson Brandon

Member of Supervisory Board

Adam Terranova

Member of Executive Committee

Christian Maurice Noyer

Member of Supervisory Board

Adnan Zuberi

Member of Executive Committee

Hugues Epaillard

Member of Supervisory Board

Adrian Boehler

Member of Executive Committee

Jacques Aschenbroich

Member of Supervisory Board

Alain Papiasse

Member of Executive Committee

Juliette Brisac

Member of Supervisory Board

Alexandre Benech

Member of Executive Committee

Lieve Logghe

Member of Supervisory Board

Antoine Sire

Member of Executive Committee

Michel J. Tilmant

Member of Supervisory Board

Ariel Steinmann

Member of Executive Committee

Monique Cohen

Member of Supervisory Board

Bernard Gavgani

Member of Executive Committee

Pierre-André de Chalendar

Member of Supervisory Board

Bertrand Valet

Member of Executive Committee

Sandrine Verrier Member of Supervisory Board Bilal Husain Member of Executive Committee
Boris Funke Member of Executive Committee
Carl Davey Member of Executive Committee

Christophe Cerisier

Member of Executive Committee

Chrystelle Renaud

Member of Executive Committee

Claire Ramaharobandro

Member of Executive Committee

Cyril Cottu

Member of Executive Committee

Cyrille de L'Epine

Member of Executive Committee

Daniel Bayley

Member of Executive Committee

Eric Guerbet

Member of Executive Committee

Frank Balhorn

Member of Executive Committee

Frank Roncey

Member of Executive Committee

Gaurav Tholia

Member of Executive Committee

Company report: BNP PARIBAS S.A.

Page 2 of 2



	BNP PARIBAS S.A.
	Company
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.
	Balance notes
	Others

	BNP PARIBAS S.A.
	Income statement
	Board of Directors
	Members of Management Board


