# **BNP PARIBAS S.A.**

ISIN: FR0000131104 WKN: 13110 Asset Class: Stock



### **Company Profile**

BNP Paribas SA engages in the provision of banking and financial services. The company operates through the following business: Retail Banking and Services, and Corporate Institutional Banking. The Retail Banking and Services business includes the retail banking networks and specialized financial services in France and around the world. The Corporate Institutional Banking business is a provider of financial solutions to corporate and institutional clients. It helps all its individuals, community associations, entrepreneurs, SMEs, corporate and institutional clients to realize their projects through solutions spanning financing, investment, savings and protection insurance. The company was founded in 1822 and is headquartered in Paris, France.

# Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20:	22	20:	21	202	20
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Cash and cash equivalents	318,842,000,000		348,125,000,000		309,380,000,000	
Bonds	855,447,000,000		837,099,000,000		885,083,000,000	
Receivables	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		10,040,000,000		10,187,000,000		9,548,000,000
Liabilities		2,551,621,000,000		2,521,144,000,000		2,381,090,000,000
Liabilities to financial institutions		-		-		-
Common stock capital		2,468,663,000		2,468,663,000		2,499,597,000
Equity capital of a company		114,755,000,000		113,300,000,000		107,401,000,000
Total assets	2,666,376,000,000	2,666,376,000,000	2,634,444,000,000	2,634,444,000,000	2,488,491,000,000	2,488,491,000,000

#### **Balance notes**

	2022	2021	2020
Accounting standard	IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
Employees	208,089	205,771	194,976
Equity ratio	4.48%	4.48%	4.50%
Debt-equity ratio	2,130.94%	2,134.08%	2,122.84%

## Others

	2022	2021	2020
Tax Expense Rate	28.74%	29.26%	25.61%

# **BNP PARIBAS S.A.**

ISIN: FR0000131104 WKN: 13110 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2022	2021	2020
Net income	8,935,000,000	8,332,000,000	6,626,000,000
Net commission surplus	9,197,000,000	9,125,000,000	8,695,000,000
Net trading	-	-	-
Operating income before taxes	12,928,000,000	12,250,000,000	9,399,000,000
Risk provision	-	-	-
Administrative expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	3,716,000,000	3,584,000,000	2,407,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	699,000,000	494,000,000	423,000,000

Chairman of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board		
Jean-Laurent Bonnafé	Chairman of Managing Board	
Lars Machenil	Member of Executive Committee	
Abid Chaudhri	Member of Executive Committee	
Adam Terranova	Member of Executive Committee	
Adnan Zuberi	Member of Executive Committee	
Adrian Boehler	Member of Executive Committee	
Alain Papiasse	Member of Executive Committee	
Alexandre Benech	Member of Executive Committee	
Antoine Sire	Member of Executive Committee	
Ariel Steinmann	Member of Executive Committee	
Bernard Gavgani	Member of Executive Committee	
Bertrand Valet	Member of Executive Committee	
Bilal Husain	Member of Executive Committee	
Boris Funke	Member of Executive Committee	
Carl Davey	Member of Executive Committee	
Christophe Cerisier	Member of Executive Committee	
Chrystelle Renaud	Member of Executive Committee	
Claire Ramaharobandro	Member of Executive Committee	
Cyril Cottu	Member of Executive Committee	
Cyrille de L'Epine	Member of Executive Committee	
Daniel Bayley	Member of Executive Committee	
Eric Guerbet	Member of Executive Committee	
Frank Balhorn	Member of Executive Committee	
Frank Roncey	Member of Executive Committee	
Gaurav Tholia	Member of Executive Committee	